UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 8www.umw-ic.com
UMW MMBZxxxALT1G
1.Description 2.Features
Computers
Printers
Business Machines
Communication systems

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 7 of 8
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW MMBZ15VALT1G
UMW MMBZ5V6ALT1G
UMW MMBZ6V2ALT1G
UMW MMBZ6V8ALT1G
UMW MMBZ12VALT1G
UMW MMBZ18VALT1G
UMW MMBZ27VALT1G
15A
5A6
6A2
6A8